JUL 20 '98 11:00 F.35
DY

. : TID or b vAGH
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT.ON/MODIFICLTION OF CONTRACT s i &
< AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE I 1‘. REQUISITION/PURCHASE 20 uo X 1 |6 46}&.‘1 a;:m_-;; atie
” i 7 . | A -BT-337 3 e B SN T
¢ SR BY , 17 ADMINISTERED BY U1 other than Htem @ !
CO0% CUDE e S—
U.S. Nuclear Reguletory Commission ‘
Division of Contracts and Property Mgme. |
Washington, D.C. 20555 [
¢ NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., set, county. State and ZIP Coge) | |94 AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION MO i3s3
Jr—
L sy S

| 9€. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)

Troy H. Migdleton (ibrery

Louisiana State University € A s § ﬁh

ATTN: MWs. Geneva C. Marcel, URA/CPM P ior o \ - [

Coordinator of Grants & Contracts 1V r } 10A. HORMEATION 87 CONTRACT/ONDSA O

Baton R LA . ‘

ouge, 70803 ; Con# 10-87-337 i

5 { 108. DATED ISEE (TEM 12)
- oot |PaciaTY CODE | X 06-25-1987

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour end date specified for receipt of Otters| )is extended, [ Jis not extendec
Ofters must acknowledg. receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods
(a) By compieting tems B and 16, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a refersnce t0 the sc'icitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT YO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
HESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or atter, provided each telegram or letter makes refarence 10 the salicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour

_eng_date specified, ek

T ACCOUNYING AND APPROPRIATION BATA (1 requived) n/e

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

I Fi 0 ORDER NQ. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

97=_Jn.mmmncwnmw (Soecity suthority) THE CHANGES SEY FORTM IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

6. THE ABOVE HUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (S MODIFED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Buch as changes In peying office, sppropriation dete, ete )
SET FORTM N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(0).

€. THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENY 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF-

| 0. OTHER Gpacity type of modification 4nd suthonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is required to sign this document and retum 2 coples 1o the issuing office
T4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including soh sbject matter whare Teanibie )

See attached page.

9807290361 9807

PD% - CONTR il

NRC-10-87-337 PDR
290017

LACu0t b8 QOVEST hevein. il lerme and congilions of the documant reterancad i item 9A o 10A, e b 1 'O W80 and in tull toroe ang effect
TEA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER nmumn E. Gransm, [, rastar T6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or pany
. e Sharon P/ Mearse

lca ol S onss. e s
Office cf <. Gran ficer

16C. DAYE SIGNED
A /‘;",/fg‘:

J




JUL

The purpose of this modification is to change the method of

¢ '98 11:01

NRC-10-87-337
Modification No. 12
Page 2 of 3

payment to the Automated Clearing

House electronic payment method (ACH). Therefore, No. 5) of the previous modification is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

All other terms and conditions of this cooperative agreement remain unchanged

“To allow the cooperator to invoice the NRC for the entire year, the method of payment
shall be revised from *Reis..oursement by Treasury Check” to “Advance Payment." Also,
the use of a U.S, Treasury check to pay government vendors will be changed. Payments
will be made using electronic funds transfer through the Automated Clearing House (ACH)
network in accordance with Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) 52.232-33 entitled
“Mandatory Information for Electronic Funds Transfer Payment (AUG 1996 )." which
requires that all financial transactions be completed electronically by January 1, 1699,
FAR 52.232-33 is attached hereto and made a part of this contract.

As a result, item No. 14, entitled “Method of Payment,” of the Notice of Cooperative
Agreement is hereby revised as follows:

14. Method of Payment

SEE L T Advance Electronic Payment*
Progress Payments
Letter or Credit

IRREEGe Other (specify)

the addendum record will not be stripped from the payment. The ACH Coordinator
will fill out the “Financial Institution Information” portion of the form and return it to this
office at the following address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Office of the
Controlier Commercial Payments Section, Mailsiop TOE2, Washington, D.C. 20555,
ATTN: ACHNendor Express. Once our office processes your sign-up form, your
company will begin to receive payments electronically via ACH/Vendor Express.”




JU. 280 "98 11:02

NRC-10-87-337
Modification No. 13
Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY87 obligation amount: $3,178.00
Total FY8s obligation amount: $3,178.00

Total FY91 obligation amount: $2,700.64
Total FYg2 obligation amount: $3,700.64
Total FYg3 ebligation amount: $3,016.00
Tctal FY84 obligation amount: $3,016.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: §35819.68
This modification does not obligate funds.



